
WEBSITE

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS



HOMEPAGE

WEBSITE

MASTHEAD

MASTHEAD

BOX

BOX

HALFPAGE

MASTHEAD VIDEO formats should be managed in REDIRECT

970x250 px

300x250 px

300x600 px

80 kb

60 kb

80 kb

On the top 
of the page, 
in the centre

Right column, 
first scroll

Right column, 
at the bottom

❯ jpeg/gif
❯ html+jpg (backup)
❯ javascript

❯ jpeg/gif
❯ html5+jpg (backup)
❯ javascript

❯ jpeg/gif
❯ html5+jpg (backup)
❯ javascript

PLACEMENT SIZE WEIGHT FILE TYPE POSIZIONE



WEBSITE  

ROS-ALL SECTIONS 

SKIN

MASTHEAD

BOX

HALFPAGE

1920x1200 with header 130 px
30 px on the top must not contain texts 
since they are hidden by the menu bar
central blank size 1100 px

970x250 px

300x250 px

300x600 px

150 kb

80 kb

60 kb

80 kb

On the top 
of the page, 
in the centre

Right column, 
first scroll

Right column, 
at the bottom

Header and
background

❯ jpeg

❯ jpeg/gif
❯ html+jpg (backup)
❯ javascript

❯ jpeg/gif
❯ html5+jpg (backup)
❯ javascript

❯ jpeg/gif
❯ html5+jpg (backup)
❯ javascript

PLACEMENT SIZE WEIGHT FILE TYPE POSITION



NEWSLETTER

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS



NEWSLETTER

BANNER 970x250 px 50 kb It is repeated several 
times in the body 
of the newsletter

❯ jpeg
❯ gif

PLACEMENT SIZE WEIGHT FIEL TYPE POSITION

NEWSLETTER

For each placement is needed to indicate an active landing page

BANNER



DELIVERY OF THE MATERIALS
Files should be sent by mail 3 working days 

before the beginning of the campaign to:

In your email you should specify the following

• Advertisers name 
• Website and week period of your campaign
• Any repetitions
• Contact person to report in case of technical problems/unsuitable materials

WE ONLY ACCEPT MATERIALS SENT TO THE MAIL ADDRESS ABOVE INDICATED

Paola Lorusso
mail: impianti@e-duesse.it

phone 0227796401


