# TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

# BEAUTY biz

WEBSITE



### **HOMEPAGE**

PLACEMENT -	SIZE ▼	WEIGHT	FILE TYPE	POSIZIONE
MASTHEAD	970x250 px	80 kb	<ul><li>) jpeg/gif</li><li>) html + jpg (backup)</li><li>) javascript</li></ul>	On the top of the page, in the centre
BOX	300x250 px	60 kb	<ul><li>) jpeg/gif</li><li>) html5 + jpg (backup)</li><li>) javascript</li></ul>	Right column, first scroll
HALFPAGE	300x600 px	80 kb	<ul><li>) jpeg/gif</li><li>) html5 + jpg (backup)</li><li>) javascript</li></ul>	Right column, at the bottom

#### MASTHEAD VIDEO formats should be managed in REDIRECT



BE / FF





## **ROS-ALL SECTIONS**

PLACEMENT	SIZE	WEIGHT	FILE TYPE	POSITION
SKIN	1920x1200 with header 130 px 30 px on the top must not contain texts since they are hidden by the menu bar central blank size 1100 px	150 kb	<b>&gt;</b> jpeg	Header and background
MASTHEAD	970x250 px	80 kb	<ul><li>) jpeg/gif</li><li>) html + jpg (backup)</li><li>) javascript</li></ul>	On the top of the page, in the centre
BOX	300x250 px	60 kb	<ul><li>) jpeg/gif</li><li>) html5 + jpg (backup)</li><li>) javascript</li></ul>	Right column, first scroll
HALFPAGE	300x600 px	80 kb	<ul><li>) jpeg/gif</li><li>) html5 + jpg (backup)</li><li>) javascript</li></ul>	Right column, at the bottom



# TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

# BEAUTYOIZ

NEWSLETTER



### **NEWSLETTER**

PLACEMENT *	SIZE	WEIGHT	FIEL TYPE	POSITION
BANNER	970x250 px	50 kb	<ul><li>) jpeg</li><li>) gif</li></ul>	It is repeated several times in the body of the newsletter

For each placement is needed to indicate an active landing page





### ProfumeriaWeb: il Pesce d'aprile ottiene un grande successo

Della possibilità di riprodurre i profumi digitalmente se ne parla spesso, ma ProfumeriaWeb gli ha addirittura dedicato un "Pesce d'aprile". Sul sito ha infatti "giocato" con i suoi utenti pubblicando una notizia incredibile [...]

Scopri di più

#### Si amplia il portafoglio brand di Balocchi Group

Balocchi Group di Marco Balocchi amplia il suo portafoglio con il marchio RazoRock. Di che cosa si tratta? Di un brand di deodorante 100% naturale con una storia di oltre 80 anni alle spalle [...]

Scopri di più



## DELIVERY OF THE MATERIALS

Files should be sent by mail 3 working days before the beginning of the campaign to:

### Paola Lorusso

mail: impianti@e-duesse.it phone 0227796401

WE ONLY ACCEPT MATERIALS SENT TO THE MAIL ADDRESS ABOVE INDICATED

In your email you should specify the following

- Advertisers name
- Website and week period of your campaign
- Any repetitions
- Contact person to report in case of technical problems/unsuitable materials

